Moandmkaumnm

BMW 7 (FO1, FO2, FO3, F04)
ActiveHybrid

BMW 7 (FO1, FO2, FO3, F04) 740 d
xDrive

BMW 7 (FO1, F02, FO3, FO4) 730 i, Li

BMW 7 (FO1, FO2, FO3, F04)
ActiveHybrid

BMW 7 (FO1, F02, FO3, FO4) 740 i

BMW 7 (FO1, F02, FO3, FO4) 730 d

BMW 7 (FO1, F02, FO3, FO4) 740 d

BMW 7 (FO1, F02, FO3, FO4) 740, Li

BMW 7 (FO1, F02, FO3, FO4) 730 d

BMW 7 (FO1, FO2, FO3, F04) 730 d
xDrive

BMW 7 (FO1, F02, FO3, FO4) 740 d

BMW 7 (FO1, FO2, FO3, F04) 740 d
xDrive

BMW 7 (FO1, FO2, FO3, F04)
ActiveHybrid

BMW 7 (FO1, FO2, FO3, F04)
ActiveHybrid

lon

10.2010 -
12.2015

09.2009 -
12.2015

06.2008 -
12.2015

10.2010 -
12.2015

10.2008 -
12.2015

10.2008 -
12.2015

09.2009 -
12.2015

07.2012 -
12.2015

07.2012 -
12.2015

07.2012 -
12.2015

07.2012 -
12.2015

07.2012 -
12.2015

07.2012 -
12.2015

07.2012 -
12.2015

[Beuratenb

ActiveHybrid
OnekTpnyeck. -
OeH3nH

740 d xDrive
Ousenb

730 i, Li 6eH3uH

ActiveHybrid
OnekTpuyeck. -
OeH3nH

740 i 6eH3uH

730 d Ounsenb

740 d Ounzenb

740 i, Li 6eH3uH

730 d Ounsenb

730 d xDrive
Ousenb

740 d Ounzenb

740 d xDrive
Ousenb

ActiveHybrid
OneKkTpuyeck. -
BGeH3uH

ActiveHybrid
SnekTpuyeck. -
OeH3nH

Nn.C.
(kB)

465
(342

306
(225

258
(190

449
(330

326
(240

245
(180

306
(225

320
(235

258
(190

258
(190

313
(230

313
(230

354
(260

320
(235

Bua

cbopku

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH



BMW 7 (FO1, F02, FO3, FO4) 740, Li

xDrive

BMW 5 Gran Turismo (F07) 530 d

BMW 5 Gran Turismo (F07) 535 i

BMW 5 Gran Turismo (F07) 530 d

BMW 5 Gran Turismo (F07) 535 d
xDrive

BMW 5 Gran Turismo (F07) 535 i
xDrive

BMW 5 Gran Turismo (F07) 530 d
xDrive

BMW 5 Gran Turismo (F07) 535 d

BMW 5 Gran Turismo (F07) 520 d

BMW 5 Gran Turismo (F07) 530 d

BMW 5 Gran Turismo (F07) 530 d
xDrive

BMW 5 Gran Turismo (F07) 535 d
xDrive

BMW 5 Gran Turismo (F07) 535 d

BMW 5 (F10, F18) 525 d

BMW 5 (F10, F18) 535 i xDrive

07.2012 -
12.2015

07.2010 - .

10.2009 - .

10.2009 - .

09.2010 - .

09.2010 - .

09.2010 - .

09.2010 - .

10.2011 -.

10.2009 - .

10.2009 - .

02.2012 - .

02.2012 - .

09.2011 -.

03.2011 -.

740 i, Li xDrive
OEeH3uH

530 d Ounsenb

535 i 6eH3uH

530 d Ounsenb

535 d xDrive
Ousenb

535 i xDrive 6eH3uH

530 d xDrive
Ousenb

535 d Ounsenb

520 d Ounsenb

530 d Ounsenb

530 d xDrive
Ousenb

535 d xDrive
Ousenb

535 d Ounsenb

525 d Ounsenb

535 i xDrive 6eH3uH

320
(235

211
(155

306
(225

245
(180

299
(220

306
(225

245
(180

299
(220

184
(135

258
(190

258
(190

313
(230

313
(230

211
(155

306
(225

cefaH

HaKMoHHa
A 3a4Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a4Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a4Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a4Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa
A 3a4Ha9
YyacTb

HaKMoHHa

A 3a0Ha9
YyacTb

cefaH

cefaH



BMW 5 (F10, F18) 528 i

BMW 5 (F10, F18) 525 d

BMW 5 (F10, F18) 530 d

BMW 5 (F10, F18) 530 d xDrive

BMW 5 (F10, F18) 535 d

BMW 5 (F10, F18) 535 d xDrive

BMW 5 (F10, F18) 535 |

BMW 5 (F10, F18) 550 |

BMW 5 (F10, F18) 525 d

BMW 5 (F10, F18) 530 d

BMW 5 (F10, F18) 550 i xDrive

BMW 5 (F10, F18) 535 d

BMW 5 (F10, F18) ActiveHybrid

BMW 5 (F10, F18) 550 |

09.2011 -.

09.2011 -.

09.2011 -.

09.2011 -.

09.2011 -.

09.2011 -.

12.2009 - .

02.2010 - .

02.2010 - .

12.2009 - .

08.2010 - .

08.2010 - .

09.2011 -.

05.2013 -.

528 i 6eH3uH

525 d Ounsenb

530 d Ounsenb

530 d xDrive
Ousenb

535 d Ounsenb

535 d xDrive
Ousenb

535 i 6eH3uH

550 i 6eH3uH

525 d Ounsenb

530 d Ounsenb

550 i xDrive 6eH3uH

535 d Ounsenb

ActiveHybrid
OneKkTpuyeck. -
BGEeH3uH

550 i 6eH3uH

245
(180

218
(160

258
(190

258
(190

313
(230

313
(230

306
(225

408
(300

204
(150

245
(180

408
(300

299
(220

306
(225

449
(330

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH



BMW 5 (F10, F18) 550 i xDrive

BMW 5 (F10, F18) 535 |

BMW 5 (F10, F18) 535 i xDrive

BMW 5 (F10, F18) 530 d

BMW 5 (F10, F18) 530 d xDrive

BMW 5 Touring (F11) 525 d

BMW 5 Touring (F11) 525 d xDrive

BMW 5 Touring (F11) 530 d

BMW 5 Touring (F11) 530 d xDrive

BMW 5 Touring (F11) 535 d

BMW 5 Touring (F11) 535 d xDrive

BMW 5 Touring (F11) 535 i xDrive

BMW 5 Touring (F11) 535 i

BMW 5 Touring (F11) 525 d

BMW 5 Touring (F11) 530 d

05.2013 -.

12.2009 - .

07.2013 -.

10.2015 -.

10.2015 -.

09.2011 -.

09.2011 -.

09.2011 -.

09.2011 -.

09.2011 -.

09.2011 -.

09.2011 -.

09.2010 - .

09.2010 - .

09.2010 - .

550 i xDrive 6eH3uH

535 i 6eH3uH

535 i xDrive 6eH3uH

530 d Ounsenb

530 d xDrive
Ousenb

525 d Ounsenb

525 d xDrive
Ousenb

530 d Ounsenb

530 d xDrive
Ousenb

535 d Ounsenb

535 d xDrive
Ousenb

535 i xDrive 6eH3uH

535 i 6eH3uH

525 d Ounsenb

530 d Ounsenb

449
(330

326
(240

326
(240

286
(210

286
(210

218
(160

218
(160

258
(190

258
(190

313
(230

313
(230

306
(225

306
(225

204
(150

245
(180

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

yHuBepca
n

yHuBepca
n

yHuBepca
n

yHuBepca
n

yHuBepca
n

yHuBepca
n

yHuBepca
n

yHuBepca
n

yHuBepca
n

yHuBepca
n



BMW 5 Touring (F11) 535 d

BMW 5 Touring (F11) 520 d

BMW 5 Touring (F11) 520 d xDrive

BMW 5 Touring (F11) 525 d

BMW 5 Touring (F11) 525 d xDrive

BMW 5 Touring (F11) 535 i

BMW 5 Touring (F11) 535 i xDrive

BMW 5 Touring (F11) 530 d

BMW 5 Touring (F11) 530 d xDrive

BMW 6 kyne (F13) 640 d xDrive

BMW 6 kyne (F13) 640 i

BMW 6 kyne (F13) 640 d

BMW 6 kyne (F13) 640 i xDrive

BMW 6 Gran Coupe (F06) 640 i

09.2010 - .

05.2014 - .

05.2014 - .

09.2011 -.

09.2011 -.

10.2015 -.

10.2015 -.

10.2015 -.

10.2015 -.

09.2011 -.

11.2010 - .

11.2010 - .

01.2013 -.

09.2011 -.

535 d Ounsenb

520 d Ounsenb

520 d xDrive
Ousenb

525 d Ounsenb

525 d xDrive
Ousenb

535 i 6eH3uH

535 i xDrive 6eH3uH

530 d Ounsenb

530 d xDrive
Ousenb

640 d xDrive
Ousenb

640 i 6eH3uH

640 d Ounzenb

640 i xDrive 6eH3uH

640 i 6eH3uH

299
(220

190
(140

190
(140

211
(155

211
(155

306
(240

306
(240

286
(210

286
(210

313
(230

320
(235

313
(230

320
(235

320
(235

yHuBepca
n

yHuBepca
n

yHuBepca
n

yHuBepca
n

yHuBepca
n

yHuBepca
n

yHuBepca
n

yHuBepca
n

yHuBepca
n

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne



BMW 6 Gran Coupe (F06) 650 i

BMW 6 Gran Coupe (F06) 650 i xDrive

BMW 6 Gran Coupe (F06) 640 d

BMW 6 Gran Coupe (F06) 640 i xDrive

BMW 6 Gran Coupe (F06) 640 d xDrive

11.2011 -.

11.2011 -.

09.2011 -.

01.2013 -.

01.2013 -.

650 i 6eH3uH

650 i xDrive 6eH3uH

640 d Ounsenb

640 i xDrive 6eH3uH

640 d xDrive
Ousenb

449
(330

449
(330

313
(230

320
(235

313
(230

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne

Kyne



